
Police Central - NWRCC Jail Roster

Northwest Regional Corrections Center

816 Marin Ave. Crookston, MN 

ALLEN, ADAM 
BERTRAM 3/4/2026 1/10/1990

Drugs-2nd Degree-Sale 
Methamphetamine/Amphetamine 
School/Park/Public Housing Zone-
FE {152.022.1(6)(ii)}

ANDERSON, 
DAMON ROY 10/24/2025 10/26/1975 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor 

Vehicle- FE {609.487.3}

ARNESON, TYLER 
MICHAEL 7/17/2025 5/1/1998

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

AUGINASH, BRUCE 
JOHN 1/5/2026 7/15/1994

Drugs-5th Degree-
Procure/Possess/Control Over a 
Controlled Substance-Subsequent 
Conviction- FE {152.025.2(b)(2)}

BAKER, BRANDON 
MAURICE 9/9/2025 5/5/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

BALDERSTON, 
KAYLA MARIA 2/17/2026 2/26/1995 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BEAULIEU, 
KEENAN KLAYTON 1/10/2026 7/4/1999 Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No 

Owner Consent- FE {609.52.2(17)}

BELLANGER, 
2/28/2026 10/24/2003 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
Birth Controlling Charge 
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BEONCCA LARAE

BETZ, LYLE 
AARON 3/2/2026 2/3/1991 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BIGBEAR, DEVIN 
JAMES 3/5/2026 12/3/2003 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BIGEAGLE, KEITH 
VERNON 3/7/2026 6/24/1987 Domestic Assault- FElony- FE 

{609.2242.4}

BIGEAGLE, RHEA 
RAE 3/1/2026 12/11/1991

Drugs-5th Degree-Possess 
Schedule 1-2-3-4-Not Small 
Amount Marijuana- FE {152.025.2
(a)(1)}

BOYCE, PAVEL 
JAMES 9/11/2025 2/5/1989

Burglary-3rd Deg-Steal/Commit 
Felony or Gross Misd- FE 
{609.582.3}

BUCHANAN, COLE 
IRENE 1/9/2026 12/12/1991 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

BUTTNER, PAUL 
HANS 2/5/2026 10/22/1964 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

CHAPMAN, AMBER 
12/23/2025 4/23/1989 Murder-3rd Degree-

Sell/Give/Distribute Controlled 

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
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ROSE Substance-Schedules 1 & 2- FE 
{609.195(b)}

CLARK, DYAMI 
OWEN 12/19/2025 1/8/2002 Murder-2nd Degree- FE {609.19.1}

COAUETTE, 
MITCHELL DALE 3/5/2026 6/9/1978

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -
Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F 
{152.023.2(a)(6)}

CRABTREE, BRIAN 
WAYNE 3/3/2026 7/31/1986 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

DELEON, JUAN 
GALLEGOS , JR 12/22/2023 3/24/1969

Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

DEMARCE, 
STEVEN ANDREW 2/19/2026 6/14/1998 PROBATION VIOLATION- MS

EASTMAN, 
DONOVAN 
EDWARD

2/10/2026 12/23/1974 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

ENGLUND, GAUGE 
ISAAC 3/5/2026 11/14/2002 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

FANCHER, 
JEREMIAH JOE , 

3/4/2026 5/16/1998 Traffic-DUI-Refuse to Submit to 
Chemical Test- GM {169A.20.2}
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Date of 
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JR

FOGELQUIST, 
CORY ALLEN 1/13/2026 4/14/1990

Felony Contempt of Court-Disobey 
Subpoena-Crime of Violence- FE 
{588.20.1(a)}

FRENCH, 
NATASHA LOUISE 7/18/2025 3/10/1997

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 50 
Grams or 100 Doses-
Amphet/PCP/Halluc. etc.-F 
{152.022.2(a)(3)}

GARRY, 
CHRISTOPHER 
NOEL

3/3/2026 12/25/1969
Drugs-Store Meth Paraphernalia in 
the Presence of Child or 
Vulnerable Adult- FE {152.137.2(a)
(4)}

GOLDSMITH, 
CORY THOMAS 10/2/2025 6/21/1989

Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated 
Delinquent for Crime of Violence-
FE {624.713.1(2)}

GONZALEZ, ALAN 
JOSEPH 12/2/2025 4/20/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

GONZALEZ, JESUS 
MODESTO 10/26/2025 8/1/1979

Possess Pistol/Assault Weapon-
Conviction or Ajudicated 
Delinquent for Crime of Violence-
FE {624.713.1(2)}

GOODBIRD, 
BRANDI LEE 12/31/2025 9/21/1980 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

GRAHAM, 
PHEYNIX 

2/20/2026 8/3/1998 Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of 
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CHARLES Immediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}

GRAY, JIMMY 
ALLEN , JR 2/27/2026 3/7/2005 Domestic Assault- FElony- FE 

{609.2242.4}

GULLICKSON, 
RUSSELL KEITH 12/31/2025 3/11/1961

Interrupt/Disrupt/Interfere 
w/Emergency CB Radio- MS 
{609.78.1(5)}

HALLAND, KEITH 
ALLAN 1/27/2026 11/5/1974 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HEDSTROM, CODY 
LEE 2/26/2026 3/7/2001

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of 
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}

HILL, MICHAEL 
ANDREW 6/17/2025 7/21/1990 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HOFF, SYLVIA ANN 11/30/2025 10/31/2002 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

HOLLINGSWORTH, 
ANDRE LASHAWN 2/4/2026 3/28/1979 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

HOVET, DENNIS 
OBERT 2/10/2026 1/25/1960 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
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HOWARD-
JOHNSON, FANNIE 
JO

8/28/2025 2/26/1993 Stalking - Follow, monitor, pursues 
another {609.749.2(2)}

JACK, DAVID 
WILLIAM , III 2/27/2026 9/14/2004

Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person 
In Build/On Property- FE 
{609.582.1(c)}

JUAREZ, ADRIAN 11/4/2025 5/13/1988
Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While on 
Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

KINGBIRD, MARTIN 
ROBERT 2/5/2026 7/29/1982

Predatory Offender-Knowingly 
Violates Registration Req. or 
Intentionally Provides False 
Information- FE {243.166.5(a)}

KINNEY, DANIEL 
ALAN 3/6/2026 2/2/1974

Traffic-DUI-First-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-Described- FE 
{169A.24.1}

KJOS, JORDAN 
RICHARD 1/28/2026 11/8/1981

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-
Commits Act to Cause Fear of 
Immediate Bodily Harm or Death-
MS {609.2242.1(1)}

KLADE, DYLAN 
MATTHEW 10/16/2025 5/17/1992 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

KOTASKA, 
1/21/2026 6/1/1977 Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess -

Methamphet/Amphetamine in 
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JEREMY PAUL School/Park/Pub Housing Zone-F 
{152.023.2(a)(6)}

KURZ, LOGEN 
TAYLER 2/11/2026 9/26/2004

Introduce Contraband-Drug/Liquor 
into Jail/Lockup/Prison- GM 
{641.165.2(a)}

LAKEMAN, 
BENJAMIN ALLEN 2/5/2026 11/6/1985

Traffic-DUI-Second-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-2 or more 
Aggravating Factors- GM 
{169A.25.1(a)}

LAVALLIE-SHORT, 
JORDAN MICHAEL 3/8/2026 9/25/2002 Domestic Assault-By 

Strangulation- FE {609.2247.2}

LOSSING, SHAWN 
ALVIN 7/10/2025 6/6/1990 Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial 

Bodily Harm- FE {609.223.1}

LUSSIER, 
DANIELSON 
CORNELIUS

3/6/2026 9/30/1989
Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-
Occupied-Non-Accomplice 
Present- FE {609.582.1(a)}

MAHAMUD, OMAR 
ADAN 1/15/2026 10/28/2000

Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person 
In Build/On Property- FE 
{609.582.1(c)}

MARTIN, JAMIE 
ALAN 3/7/2026 8/20/1984 Terroristic Threats-Reckless 

Disregard Risk- FE {609.713.1}

MARTINEZ, 
3/5/2026 7/31/1986

Domestic Abuse-Violate Order for 

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
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CARLOS , JR Protection- FE {518B.01.14(a)}

MCCUISTON, 
DERRICK DELANO 12/11/2025 6/21/1996

Terroristic Threats-Cause or 
Attempt Cause Terror- FE 
{609.713.3(a)(1)}

MOULDS, BASIL 
SEVER 2/17/2026 4/28/1991 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

NELSON, DANIEL 
ROBERT , JR 12/11/2025 1/24/1985 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

OCHOA, DANIELLE 
ALEXIS 4/3/2025 2/1/1996 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

OLSON, MARK 
RICHARD 3/6/2026 11/10/1978

Solicit Child or Believe to be a 
Child Through Electronic Comm to 
Engage in Sexual Conduct- FE 
{609.352.2a(1)}

ONEILL, SUZANNE 
SYLVIA 3/4/2026 9/8/1987 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

PARISIAN, BOBBY 
EUGENE 3/7/2026 6/23/1977 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

PEREZ, RAUL 9/9/2025 6/8/1988 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE
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Date 

Date of 
Birth Controlling Charge 

Page 8 of 12NWRCC Jail Roster

3/9/2026 8:32:37 AM [Printed by: ARIKA.HITCHEN]



QUIN, DONALD 
RAY 1/6/2026 6/9/1986

Drugs-4th Degree-Sale-Schedule 
1-2-3 but Not Marijuana- FE 
{152.024.1(1)}

REYNOLDS, 
JACOB WILLIAM 
ONEIL

11/27/2025 4/12/1991
Damage to Prop-1st Deg-Reduced 
Value over $500-Prior in 3yr- FE 
{609.595.1(4)}

ROBINSON, 
SKYLAR ALLEN 12/5/2025 2/10/1984 Domestic Assault-By 

Strangulation- FE {609.2247.2}

RODGERS, 
ROBERT RICHARD 1/30/2026 10/25/1975

Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

RODRIGUEZ, 
ELISA MARIE 3/4/2026 4/8/1998

Drugs-5th Degree-Possess 
Schedule 1-2-3-4-Not Small 
Amount Marijuana- FE {152.025.2
(a)(1)}

ROGERS, TRINA 
REBECCA 2/25/2026 9/3/1997 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

RORAGEN, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL

2/21/2026 3/13/1977 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 
of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

RUOT, MARKO 
1/9/2026 1/1/1981

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous 

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
Birth Controlling Charge 
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DADOK Weapon- FE {609.222.1}

SALINAS, 
ANTONIO JAMES 5/28/2025 7/22/1977

Escape From Custody-Held 
Pursuant to Lawful Arrest-While on 
Charge or Conviction or- FE 
{609.485.2(1)}

SARGENT, TYSON 
JAMES 2/7/2026 11/28/1995 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

of Felony- FE {609.49.1}

SCHULZ, TUFFY 
BRIAN 2/27/2026 10/11/1994 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

SHULER, CORY 
ALEXANDER 5/10/2025 5/10/1988

Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

SKRAMSTAD, 
KYLIE JORDAN 3/7/2026 9/7/1996 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

SOTZSKY, JOSHUA 
ZENI 1/14/2026 5/16/1984

TRAF-DUI 1ST DEG ALCOHOL 
CONC .10 OR MORE W/I 2 
HOURS- FE {169A.20.1.5}

STANFORD, CHAD 
DEAN 12/24/2025 12/19/1978 Criminal Sex Conduct-2nd Degree-

Sexual Contact- FE {609.343.1}

SUMMERS, 
12/24/2025 6/18/1974 Mail Theft-Intentionally takes Mail 

Left for Collection without Claim of 

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
Birth Controlling Charge 
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ANTHONY JOSEPH Right- FE {609.529.2(5)}

THAMES, CECIL 
EDWARD 3/6/2026 7/24/1996

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order 
- Violate No Contact Order - within 
10 years of previous conviction 
{629.75.2(c)}

THAMES, CECIL 
EDWARD 3/6/2026 7/24/1996

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order 
- Violate No Contact Order - within 
10 years of previous conviction 
{629.75.2(c)}

THEIS, SAMANTHA 
MARIE 12/8/2025 8/28/1991 PROBATION VIOLATION- FE

THOMPSON, 
FRANK BRADLEY 2/28/2026 1/21/2006 PAROLE VIOLATION- FE

VEZINA, MICHAEL 
DAVID 2/14/2026 7/11/1977 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

WADENA, 
MICHELLE JOY 3/8/2026 5/5/1966 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

WADENA, 
MICHELLE JOY 3/8/2026 5/5/1966 Failure to Appear-Chgd/Convicted 

Gross Misd/Misd- MS {609.49.2}

WARREN, 
2/5/2026 5/17/1992 Traffic-DUI-Operate Motor Vehicle-

Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 

Inmate Photo Incarceration 
Date 

Date of 
Birth Controlling Charge 
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Total Number of Rows: 94

SHANNON ANN 2 Hours- GM {169A.20.1(5)}

WILSON, ASHLEY 
MARIE 3/7/2026 3/26/1988

Traffic-DUI-Third-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-1 Aggravating 
Factor- GM {169A.26.1(a)}

WILSON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
ARNET

6/15/2025 11/16/1979
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person 
In Build/On Property- FE 
{609.582.1(c)}

WOLF, JERRY DEE 3/9/2026 8/5/1968
Traffic-DUI-Fourth-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-Described- MS 
{169A.27.1}

WOLF, JERRY DEE 3/9/2026 8/5/1968
Traffic-DUI-Fourth-Degree Driving 
While Impaired-Described- MS 
{169A.27.1}

WRIGHT, 
CORRELL 
JUOQUIN

11/18/2025 2/19/1983
Drugs-1st Degree-Sale-10 Grams 
or More-Cocaine/Heroin/Meth w/in 
90-Day Period- FE {152.021.1(1)}

YUNGEN, KEVIN 
JON 2/20/2026 11/29/1982

Criminal Sex Conduct-1st Deg-
Penet or Contact Under 13-
Aid/Abet by Accomplice(s)- FE 
{609.342.1(f)}
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Date of 
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